

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.54 OF 2011

(M/s Kothari Builders & ors. Vs. The Maharashtra State Board of Wakf & ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Shri A.S. Gandhi, Advocate for applicant  
Shri P.R. Katneshwarkar, Advocate for R.No.3  
Shri G.R. Syed, Advocate holding for  
Shri S.A.G. Qureshi, Advocate for R.No.1

.....

CORAM : A.I.S. CHEEMA, J.

DATED : 7th February, 2014.

1. Counsel for applicant submits that Senior Counsel has been engaged to argue this matter, but he is busy in another Court. Hence he seeks accommodation. S.O. to 5th March 2014.

(A.I.S. CHEEMA, J.)

fmp/cra54.11