

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD.**

Civil Revision Application No. 54 of 2011

(M/s. Kothari Builders, Parbhani v. The Maharashtra State Board of Wakfs)

DISTRICT:PARBHANI

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judge's order
rsl	<p>Shri. Amol S. Gandhi, Advocate for applicant.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Coram: T.V. NALAWADE, J.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Date: 4th December 2015</p> <p style="text-align: center;">-----</p> <p>1) Learned counsel seeks time. He submits that he had talk with the Junior of Advocate Shri. Katneshwarkar and it is informed that he also wants time. He requests for time. Stand over to 17th December 2015.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (T.V. NALAWADE, J.)</p>