

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 54 OF 2011

M/S KOTHARI BUILDERS PARBHANI AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF WAKF THR CEO
AURANGABAD AND OTHERS

...
Advocate for Respondents : Ms. A.S. Jadhav h/f.
Mr. P.R. Katneshwarkar

....

CORAM : RAJESH S. PATIL, J.
DATE : 1st December, 2022

PER COURT :

1. Learned counsel for applicants to take steps to bring legal heirs of respondent No.3 on record.
2. Stand over to 5th January, 2023.

[RAJESH S. PATIL]
JUDGE