

(1)

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

54 CRA NO.54 OF 2011

55 CRA NO.66 OF 2017
WITH WP/1085/2018

57 CRA NO.75 OF 2019
WITH CA/17154/2022 IN CRA/75/2019

58 SECOND APPEAL NO.382 OF 2023
WITH CA/8831/2023 IN SA/382/2023

59 SECOND APPEAL NO.471 OF 2023
WITH CA/13360/2022 IN SA/471/2023

60 CRA NO.58 OF 2023

62 SECOND APPEAL NO.29 OF 2019
WITH CA/1338/2019 IN SA/29/2019

CORAM : S.G. MEHARE, J.

DATED : OCTOBER 30, 2023

PER COURT:-

1. The Court time is over, hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 04.01.2024.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(S.G. MEHARE, J.)

ysk/